



\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 83/2022 & I.A. 2020/2022

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms.Samina Ahmed, Adv.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Aamir Shaikh, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

11.01.2023

1. The written statement is still not on record. The learned counsel shall have the same placed on record after removing objections.
2. It is made clear that in case the written statement is not produced on record further, the suit shall proceed in absence thereof.
3. The parties shall also file a Joint Document Schedule within a period of two weeks from today.
4. List before the learned Joint Registrar (Judicial) on 20th March, 2023.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JANUARY 11, 2023

RN