



\$~12

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**  
+ **CS(COMM) 83/2022**

**VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH** ..... Plaintiff

Through: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (Appearance not  
given)

versus

**PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK** ..... Defendant

Through: None

**CORAM:**  
**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. TYAGITA SINGH, (DHJS)**

**ORDER**  
% **09.04.2024**

*Matter is taken up through physical hearing as well as video conferencing.*

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has stated that case is pending in Mediation.  
At request, be fixed for report of Mediation on 26.07.2024.

**TYAGITA SINGH, (DHJS),  
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**APRIL 9, 2024/sm**