



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 83/2022**

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Ishan Jain, Adv.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Arun Kumar Shukla,
standing counsel (through
VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER

26.07.2024

%

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List before Ho'ble Court on date already fixed i.e.

06.08.2024.

PA to

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 26, 2024/cd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any