



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 83/2022**

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Alok Bhachawat and Mr. Ishan Jain, Advocates

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. R. K. Dubey, Mr. A.K Shukla, Mr. Naman Shukla, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% **25.03.2025**

I.A. 7784/2025 (under Section 151 CPC seeking early hearing)

1. This is an application seeking fixing a date of hearing in I.A. 2919/2023 before the Court.
2. With the consent of the parties, the application is allowed.

CS(COMM) 83/2022

3. List I.A. 2919/2023 on **04.08.2025**.
4. Written submissions be filed not exceeding two (2) pages.

MARCH 25, 2025/msh

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)