



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

I.A. 2919/2023, I.A. 18597/2025, I.A. 18701/2025

IN

+ CS(COMM) 83/2022

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Arun Kumar Shukla and
Mr. Namam Shukla, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

04.08.2025

%

1. At the request of counsel for the applicant/defendant, renotify on 6th August, 2025.
2. The concerned official from the defendant Bank shall remain present in Court on the next date of hearing.

AMIT BANSAL, J

AUGUST 4, 2025

ds