



\$~2

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 83/2022

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Gautam Oswal, AR.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Arun kumar Shukla,
Standing counsel.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

08.10.2025

%

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 01.12.2025.

Reader a/w

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

OCTOBER 8, 2025/anj