



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 83/2022**

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGHPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Ishan Jain, Advocate
along with AR/Mr.
Gautam Oswal.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANKDefendant

Through: Mr. Arun Kumar Shukla,
Mr. Naman Shukla and
Mr. Yasharth, Advocates.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

01.12.2025

%

1. Matter is today fixed for admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits.
2. Previous cost of Rs. 5,000/- has been paid by defendants to plaintiff.
3. Soft copy as well as hard copy of joint document schedule to be filed within four weeks from today.
4. Plaintiff is directed to file hard copy of documents which were e-filed within four weeks from today.
5. Re-notify on 17.02.2026 for admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits.

**DEEPAK DABAS (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 1, 2025/anj