



\$~10

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 83/2022

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Defendant

Through: Ms. Neha Mittal, Adv. (through
VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

25.05.2026

%

Bar is abstaining from work today.

CS(COMM) 83/2022

1. Matter is today fixed for admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits.
2. Soft copy as well as hard copy of Joint Document Schedule is already on record.
3. Plaintiff has already filed hard copy of documents which were e-filed.
4. Defendant is directed to file hard copy of documents which were e-filed within one week from today.
5. Re-notify the matter on 03.07.2026 for payment of previous cost as well as for admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits.

**DEEPAK DABAS (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MAY 25, 2026/ab