



\$~7

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(COMM) 83/2022

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Ishan Jain, Adv. with
plaintiff in person.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Navin Kumar, Adv. with Mr.
Vivek Kumar, AR of bank in
person.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

03.07.2026

%

CS(COMM) 83/2022

1. Matter is today fixed for admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits.
2. Admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits has been done/conducted today.
3. It is pertinent to mention that defendant has admitted three documents filed on behalf of plaintiff and the said documents have been exhibited as Ex.P-1, Ex.P-2 & Ex.P-3.
4. It is also pertinent to mention that plaintiff has admitted two documents filed on behalf of defendant and the said documents have been exhibited as Ex.D-1 & Ex.D-2.
5. Counsel for defendant submits that defendant has filed an application for waiver of previous cost.
6. The said application is not listed before this court today and the same will be considered as and when it is listed



before this court.

7. The matter be placed before the Hon'ble Court on date already fixed i.e. 07.07.2026 for further directions.

**DEEPAK DABAS (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JULY 3, 2026/ab