



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 83/2022, I.A. 2919/2023, I.A. 288/2025**

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Alok Bhachawat, Mr. Ishan Jain,
Advocates

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Arun Kumar Shukla, Mr. Naman
Shukla, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

07.07.2026

%

1. In the first round the matter was passed-over.
2. In the second round, it is already 05:00 PM.
3. List on 31.07.2026.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JULY 7, 2026

Rahul