



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010427812021

+ **CS(COMM) 83/2022 & I.A. 2919/2023, I.A. 288/2025**

VISHWA AHIMSA SANGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Alok Bhachawat, Mr. Manish
Chaurasiya, Mr. Vishnu Dhangal and
Mr. Sahil Bhachawat, Advocates

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

.....Defendant

Through: *None.*

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

31.07.2026

1. On the first call, there was no appearance on behalf of the Defendant.
2. Even on the second call, there is no appearance on behalf of the Defendant.
3. List on 14.09.2026.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JULY 31, 2026

Prateek